Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niall Smith - (1136911) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.15
1:05.01
1:05.86
1:06.00
1:06.13
1:06.62
1:08.18
1:13.96
1:14.75
1:14.75
1:16.08
1:16.68
1:19.60
1:25.60
1:27.52
1:28.95
1:31.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.15
1:06.00
1:05.01
1:06.13
1:05.86

1:06.62
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Date

20/10/19
15/06/19
21/10/18
22/09/19
04/11/18
23/09/18
15/04/18
211017
09/12/17
07/01/18
09/07/17
29/10/117
10/06/17
20/11/16
17/07/16
11/06/16
03/04/16

Date

20/10/19
22/09/19
15/06/19
04/11/18
21/10/18
23/09/18

Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Billingham Autumn Meet

Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Blackpool Lights 2017

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Harrogate Summer Meet

Spa Town Meet

Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Billingham Autumn Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Harrogate
Sheffield
Billingham
Sheffield
Billingham
Harrogate

Sheffield

The Neptune Centre

Harrogate
Bradford
Blackpool
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate

Harrogate

Venue

Sheffield
Billingham
Harrogate
Sheffield
Sheffield

Billingham
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Club Swam Under

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Skipton

Skipton

Skipton

Skipton

Club Swam Under

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Level

Level

2
3
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1:08.18 344 H 15/04/18 Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
1:14.75 261 H 07/01/18 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
1:14.75 261 H 09/12/17 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Harrogate 3
1:16.68 241 H 29/10/17  Blackpool Lights 2017 Blackpool Harrogate 3
1:13.96 269 H 21/10/17  Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate 2
1:16.08 247 H 09/07/17 City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017 Bradford Harrogate 3
1:19.60 216 H 10/06/17 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
1:25.60 173 H 20/11/16 Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
1:27.52 162 H 17/07/16 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Skipton 3
1:28.95 154 H 11/06/16 Harrogate Summer Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
1:31.76 141 H 03/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
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