Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niall Smith - (1136911) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.15	433	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:05.01	397	Н	15/06/19	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:05.86	381	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:06.00	379	Н	22/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Harrogate	3
1:06.13	377	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:06.62	368	Н	23/09/18	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Harrogate	3
1:08.18	344	Н	15/04/18	Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:13.96	269	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:14.75	261	Н	09/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
1:14.75	261	Н	07/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:16.08	247	Н	09/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Harrogate	3
1:16.68	241	Н	29/10/17	Blackpool Lights 2017	Blackpool	Harrogate	3
1:19.60	216	Н	10/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:25.60	173	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:27.52	162	Н	17/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:28.95	154	Н	11/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:31.76	141	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.15	433	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:06.00	379	Н	22/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Harrogate	3
1:05.01	397	Н	15/06/19	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:06.13	377	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:05.86	381	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:06.62 Copyright 2024	368 4	Н	23/09/18	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Harrogate Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:08.18	344	Н	15/04/18	Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:14.75	261	Н	07/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:14.75	261	Н	09/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
1:16.68	241	Н	29/10/17	Blackpool Lights 2017	Blackpool	Harrogate	3
1:13.96	269	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
1:16.08	247	Н	09/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Harrogate	3
1:19.60	216	Н	10/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
1:25.60	173	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:27.52	162	Н	17/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
1:28.95	154	Н	11/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
1:31.76	141	Н	03/04/16	Spa Town Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS